MIC2846A Evaluation Board
High Efficiency 6 Channel Linear WLED
Driver with DAM™, Digital Control and
Dual Low IQ LDOs
Dynamic Averaged Matching and DAM are trademarks of Micrel, Inc
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
July 2009
M9999-070909-A

Note. For detailed timing specifications, please refer to the MIC2846A
Datasheet at www.micrel.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC2846A-MFYMT EV Six Channel WLED Driver With
2.8V, 1.5V LDO EVB
MIC2846A-MGYMT EV Six Channel WLED Driver With
2.8V, 1.8V LDO EVB
MIC2846A-PGYMT EV Six Channel WLED Driver With
3.0V, 1.5V LDO EVB
Note. Other voltage options available on request
Micrel, Inc. MIC2846A Evaluation Board
July 2009 2 M9999-070909-A
 (408) 944-08000
Digital Dimming Control
A function/arbitrary waveform generator may be used to